Precinct

vuib

1007498810

2170512258

1052647854

2191061090

1170994351

2178551720

2136928106

1169565801

1164578239

1007566759

1007504065

Residence

Voter Name
Address

NEAL 3870 E FM 140
JR, JAMES PEARSALL TX
POWELL 78061
3870 E FM 140
UNIT #1
NEAL, JAMIE PEARSALL TX
78061
CROFT 118 PR 1600
JR,DAVID UNIT B MOORE
GARNER TX 78057
EARLS, JOHN 240 CR 1643

DOUGLAS MOORE TX 78057

EARLS, STEPH 240 CR 1643
ANTE DEANN MOORE TX 78057

HITCHCOCK, J 114 PR 1600
OHN THOMAS MOORE TX 78057

Hlﬂiigggf’R 114 PR 1600
WAYNE MOORE TX 78057

LANE, JOHN 200 CR 1650
HENRY MOORE TX 78057

PEREZ,ARNAL 13266 IH 35 N
DO MOORE TX 78057

RODRIGUEZ,R
OJELIO

295 CR 1643
MOORE TX 78057

391 CR 1100
PEARSALL TX
78061

TREVINO, ABE
L S

Election
Name 1

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

2024
EMERGENCY
SERVICE
DISTRICT

Voting
Method 1

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Datel

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24




439 CR 3701 2024

BROWN, DONNA EMERGENCY
1007593431 iy D1%g§§7Tx SERVLCE
DISTRICT
2024
439 CR 3701
BROWN, TIMOT EMERGENCY
1007593449 0y D | DI%;§§7TX SERVICE
DISTRICT
2024
19350 FM 1582
SCHORP, BLAT EMERGENCY
1007593859 7 PEA?S%E? TX e

DISTRICT

EV

EV

EV

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24

04/24/20
24




